OBJECTIVE TRACKING DATA COLLECTION — MONTHLY LOG

CLIENT NAME: Linda Miranda MONTH OF:

YEAR:

TARGETED OBJECTIVE 112 /34|56 78|91 |11 |12 |13 |14 15|16 |17 |18 | 19| 20 |21 |22 | 23 | 24 | 25
(SKILL OR BEHAVIOR)

26

27

28

29

30

31

TOTAL

Eabrication:

Eood Stealing:

ELOPEMENT:
Exiting assigned area w/
0 permission

Severity Code:

Work Related Tasks:
# of tasks
COMPLETED

Choice

Break

Premack Contingency

*PLEASE total ALL Columns at the end of the month, DO NOT LEAVE BLANK.

Severity Codes: AWOL/Elopement

1 = Did not exit building.

2 = Traveled approximately 10 feet or less from the building.

3 =Traveled more than 10 feet from the building, but did not leave property.
4 = Traveled more than 25 feet from the building, but did not leave property.
5 = Left day program property (i.e., traveled beyond fence).

*REMEMBER TO ALLOW 10 MINUTES BETWEEN EACH EPISODE BEFORE COUNTING THE FREQUENCY**

Staff Signature: Print Name:
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